1 LEVY

2 PAYNE

3 GASPARD
4 MULL

5 OLSON

6 ALFONSO
7 BAGES

8 PETTIT

9 NOVOA
10 ROBERTS
11 ROSELLO
12 MUNGER
13 SURESH
14 ANGUS

7-Jun

15 BRINLEY CODD

16 PROBST
17 HARPER
18 CYRKIEL
19 LENKEIT
20 PARDOE
21 WALKER

10:00 PM

JAMES
KENNETH
DAVID
JESSE
MARC
JONATHAN
SAMIR
COoDY

KONSTANTIN

CLAUDIA
JOHN
GREGORY

DYUTHIDHAR

JOHN
RICHARD
XIAO
PAUL
MICHAEL
PAUL
BRYAN
RANDE

210 entries

LAS VEGAS
BARABOO

LAKE JACKSON
CLARKSVILLE

LAS VEGAS

PFLUGERVILLE

POWAY
YUKON
WIESBADEN
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
FRESNO

BANGALORE INDIA

EDINBURGH
ARDINGLY

MISSOURI CITY

GLEN ROSE
LAS VEGAS

SOUTH WINDSOR

CHANDLER

SPRINGDALE

NV
Wi
TX
TN
NV
TX
CA
OK

NV
CA

X

NV
CT
AZ
AR

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
GM
us
us
us
IN

UK
UK
us
us
us
us
us
us

$5,462
$3,373
$2,435
$1,789
$1,336
$1,015
$784
$616
$491
$398
$398
$398
$328
$328
$328
$274
$274
$274
$233
$233
$233



